voter_name
ALVARADO, ERMELINDA LLANES
ALVARADO, MARIA DE JESUS

ARRAMBIDEZ, MARIA DELOSANGELES

BARNHART, ELISEO
BARNHART, ORALIA
BARRERA, ALEXANDRA
BARRERA, FIDELA

BERMEA, RAMON MANUEL
BRUNNER, LUDOVINA
CABRERA, ALFONSO

CANO, RAYMUNDO
CASTILLO, JOSUE

CASTRO, ANGEL

CASTRO, FIDEL

CASTRO, RAMON

CAVAZOS, DOLORES CHAMPION
CAVAZOS, RAMIRO SR
CERVANTES, DOMINIC RENE
CERVANTES, DONOVAN JOSE
CHAVEZ, MARIA ESPERANZA
CONTRERAS, CECILIA PENA
CONTRERAS, DAVID
CORONADO, GEORGE ERNESTO
CORONADO, ISABEL ALAMILLO
CORONADO, JOSE JR
CORTEZ, RAMIRO

CRUZ, MARIA DOLORES
CRUZ, RAMON Il
CUMMINGS, AIDA
CUMMINGS, JAMES WADE
DAMSTROM, IVEY SUE

DE LUNA, MONICA
DELGADO, CYNTHIA
DOMINGUEZ, LEONEL
ESPARZA, GUILLERMO
FAMBROUGH, CLIFFORD GUY
FERNANDEZ, MARIA PEREZ
FLORES, PATRICIA

GALVAN, HERLINDA

GARCIA, ABIGAIL ELIZABETH
GARCIA, ADRIANA

GARCIA, CELESTINA MARIE
GARCIA, KARLA YAZMIN
GARCIA, LORENZO

GARCIA, LYDIAQ

GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL

1174634901
1006355405
2197507734
1006366040
1006314917
2211516269
1006300668
1144068770
1199350416
1072686138
1014201851
1206630430
1006353745
1006366072
1009385087
1006328954
1006294466
2186850729
2166296333
1006340977
1006330746
1032226733
1006304914
1006326984
1022878138
2158620966
1039640289
1006359471
1006303990
1006300046
1006331930
2148536282
1006367154
1014463967
1011766900
1006302136
1128614018
1006503408
1006359353
1192244740
1006301406
2216201658
1188629393
1037503878
1016584288
3382756837
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GARCIA, NADINE LYNN
GARZA, ANNALISA JAE
GARZA, NOEMI

GOMEZ, JOANNA LISA
GONZALES, GILBERTO
GONZALES, ROSALINDA E
GONZALES, SAMUEL
GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA JR
GONZALEZ, RAUL

GRACIDA, CARMEN
GUAJARDO, SAMANTHA NICOLE
GUDINO, JUAN JOSE
GUERRA, GLORIA CORTEZ
GUERRA, MANUEL
GUERRERO, JUAN JR
GUTIERREZ, BELINDA
HARDING, DOUGLAS BRIAN
HERNANDEZ, LUZ
HERNANDEZ, REYNALDO
HERRERA, PASSION
HINOJOSA, DOLORES
HOVIS-JOHNSON, TANNER FOX
HUITRON, ROGELIO

LOPEZ, BETTY JEAN

LOPEZ, CHRISTINA TONYA
LOZOYA, REFUGIO CUCO
LUCAS, MARY HELEN
MALDONADO, ANDRES DAVI
MATA, ADOLFO

MATA, SOLEDAD

MENDOZA, YVETTE GARCIA
MIRELES, ROSA FLORES
MOYA, ARMANDO

MOYA, ELIZABETH MARROQUIN
MUELLER, CURTIS ALAN
MUNIZ, KIMBERLY MARIE
MUNIZ, MELISSA ANN
OLIVAREZ, JULIAN

OROZCO, NORMA

PEREZ, FLOR ESTELLA

PEREZ, JOSE LUIS

PEREZ, ROGERIO OMAR
POSAS, MELBA JEAN
QUIROGA, DAVID JAMES
RAMIREZ, ARMANDO JR
RAMOS, MARIA DELCARMEN
REYES, MARIA ELVIA

1006305102
2185017571
2123043566
1020474589
1014402272
1006344943
1006324094
1003508547
1146984446
1006294791
1218807026
1150564672
1199334424
1006301391
1006308602
1188395206
1006304663
1006308618
1006369303
2220696593
1021286567
2216200281
2184762308
1006323771
1006349660
1006369894
1006292449
1014009420
1149147973
1183764114
1006347876
1006347352
2202783447
1073721613
1024038621
2138463593
1144783012
1218535022
1162575364
1006367760
1006367108
1020339813
1035161407
1192508044
1006294612
1006327045
2155245478
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REYES, ORALIA

REYNA, ARMANDO C
RIGGAN, JAMES CALVIN
RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO
RODRIGUEZ, LYDIA MARROQUIN
RODRIGUEZ, REBECCA
RODRIGUEZ, TIMOTEO VASQUEZ
ROYLANCE, CRYSTAL PEARL
SALAZAR, MARIA ELENA
SALAZAR, PEDRO

SALAZAR, REBECCA
SALDIVAR, IFRAY

SALINAS, ESTELA

SALINAS, KENNY LOPEZ
SANCHEZ, FILIBERTO
SANCHEZ, MARIA ELISA
SIAS, ALEXIS AMANDA
SORIA, PEDRO

TAMEZ, RAUL ROY
TISCARENO, DORA NELIA
TOVAR, JUAN MARGARITO
TOVAR, MARTIN

TOVAR, MARTIN ETHAN
VASQUEZ, CODY ALFREDO
VASQUEZ, ROSALINDA
VELA, MARICELA AMADA
VELA, SYLVIA

VENTURA, RAQUEL ROSARIO
VILLARREAL, RAUL

YBARRA, LUCIA

1006295759
1011562084
1006297731
1006349821
2199931567
1006334166
1006334150
2183788607
1006298033
1006298022
2001951665
1006326593
1006334113
1024159455
1020926226
1006318839
1021274970
1148059518
1011581732
1204911566
1006343471
1009370255
2189741824
2212989261
1006360341
1008944301
1006326367
2164906673
2174796057
1073124031
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