

voter_name	id_voter	voting_met
ALVARADO, ERMELINDA LLANES	1174634901	IN-PERSON
ALVARADO, MARIA DE JESUS	1006355405	IN-PERSON
ARRAMBIDEZ, MARIA DELOSANGELES	2197507734	IN-PERSON
BARNHART, ELISEO	1006366040	IN-PERSON
BARNHART, ORALIA	1006314917	IN-PERSON
BARRERA, ALEXANDRA	2211516269	IN-PERSON
BARRERA, FIDELA	1006300668	IN-PERSON
BERMEA, RAMON MANUEL	1144068770	IN-PERSON
BRUNNER, LUDOVINA	1199350416	IN-PERSON
CABRERA, ALFONSO	1072686138	IN-PERSON
CANO, RAYMUNDO	1014201851	IN-PERSON
CASTILLO, JOSUE	1206630430	IN-PERSON
CASTRO, ANGEL	1006353745	IN-PERSON
CASTRO, FIDEL	1006366072	IN-PERSON
CASTRO, RAMON	1009385087	IN-PERSON
CAVAZOS, DOLORES CHAMPION	1006328954	IN-PERSON
CAVAZOS, RAMIRO SR	1006294466	IN-PERSON
CERVANTES, DOMINIC RENE	2186850729	IN-PERSON
CERVANTES, DONOVAN JOSE	2166296333	IN-PERSON
CHAVEZ, MARIA ESPERANZA	1006340977	IN-PERSON
CONTRERAS, CECILIA PENA	1006330746	IN-PERSON
CONTRERAS, DAVID	1032226733	IN-PERSON
CORONADO, GEORGE ERNESTO	1006304914	IN-PERSON
CORONADO, ISABEL ALAMILLO	1006326984	IN-PERSON
CORONADO, JOSE JR	1022878138	IN-PERSON
CORTEZ, RAMIRO	2158620966	IN-PERSON
CRUZ, MARIA DOLORES	1039640289	IN-PERSON
CRUZ, RAMON III	1006359471	IN-PERSON
CUMMINGS, AIDA	1006303990	IN-PERSON
CUMMINGS, JAMES WADE	1006300046	IN-PERSON
DAMSTROM, IVEY SUE	1006331930	IN-PERSON
DE LUNA, MONICA	2148536282	IN-PERSON
DELGADO, CYNTHIA	1006367154	IN-PERSON
DOMINGUEZ, LEONEL	1014463967	IN-PERSON
ESPARZA, GUILLERMO	1011766900	IN-PERSON
FAMBROUGH, CLIFFORD GUY	1006302136	IN-PERSON
FERNANDEZ, MARIA PEREZ	1128614018	IN-PERSON
FLORES, PATRICIA	1006503408	IN-PERSON
GALVAN, HERLINDA	1006359353	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, ABIGAIL ELIZABETH	1192244740	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, ADRIANA	1006301406	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, CELESTINA MARIE	2216201658	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, KARLA YAZMIN	1188629393	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, LORENZO	1037503878	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, LYDIA Q	1016584288	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL	3382756837	IN-PERSON

GARCIA, NADINE LYNN	1006305102 IN-PERSON
GARZA, ANNALISA JAE	2185017571 IN-PERSON
GARZA, NOEMI	2123043566 IN-PERSON
GOMEZ, JOANNA LISA	1020474589 IN-PERSON
GONZALES, GILBERTO	1014402272 IN-PERSON
GONZALES, ROSALINDA E	1006344943 IN-PERSON
GONZALES, SAMUEL	1006324094 IN-PERSON
GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA JR	1003508547 IN-PERSON
GONZALEZ, RAUL	1146984446 IN-PERSON
GRACIDA, CARMEN	1006294791 IN-PERSON
GUAJARDO, SAMANTHA NICOLE	1218807026 IN-PERSON
GUDINO, JUAN JOSE	1150564672 IN-PERSON
GUERRA, GLORIA CORTEZ	1199334424 IN-PERSON
GUERRA, MANUEL	1006301391 IN-PERSON
GUERRERO, JUAN JR	1006308602 IN-PERSON
GUTIERREZ, BELINDA	1188395206 IN-PERSON
HARDING, DOUGLAS BRIAN	1006304663 IN-PERSON
HERNANDEZ, LUZ	1006308618 IN-PERSON
HERNANDEZ, REYNALDO	1006369303 IN-PERSON
HERRERA, PASSION	2220696593 IN-PERSON
HINOJOSA, DOLORES	1021286567 IN-PERSON
HOVIS-JOHNSON, TANNER FOX	2216200281 IN-PERSON
HUITRON, ROGELIO	2184762308 IN-PERSON
LOPEZ, BETTY JEAN	1006323771 IN-PERSON
LOPEZ, CHRISTINA TONYA	1006349660 IN-PERSON
LOZOYA, REFUGIO CUCO	1006369894 IN-PERSON
LUCAS, MARY HELEN	1006292449 IN-PERSON
MALDONADO, ANDRES DAVI	1014009420 IN-PERSON
MATA, ADOLFO	1149147973 IN-PERSON
MATA, SOLEDAD	1183764114 IN-PERSON
MENDOZA, YVETTE GARCIA	1006347876 IN-PERSON
MIRELES, ROSA FLORES	1006347352 IN-PERSON
MOYA, ARMANDO	2202783447 IN-PERSON
MOYA, ELIZABETH MARROQUIN	1073721613 IN-PERSON
MUELLER, CURTIS ALAN	1024038621 IN-PERSON
MUNIZ, KIMBERLY MARIE	2138463593 IN-PERSON
MUNIZ, MELISSA ANN	1144783012 IN-PERSON
OLIVAREZ, JULIAN	1218535022 IN-PERSON
OROZCO, NORMA	1162575364 IN-PERSON
PEREZ, FLOR ESTELLA	1006367760 IN-PERSON
PEREZ, JOSE LUIS	1006367108 IN-PERSON
PEREZ, ROGERIO OMAR	1020339813 IN-PERSON
POSAS, MELBA JEAN	1035161407 IN-PERSON
QUIROGA, DAVID JAMES	1192508044 IN-PERSON
RAMIREZ, ARMANDO JR	1006294612 IN-PERSON
RAMOS, MARIA DELCARMEN	1006327045 IN-PERSON
REYES, MARIA ELVIA	2155245478 IN-PERSON

REYES, ORALIA	1006295759 IN-PERSON
REYNA, ARMANDO C	1011562084 IN-PERSON
RIGGAN, JAMES CALVIN	1006297731 IN-PERSON
RODRIGUEZ, ARMANDO	1006349821 IN-PERSON
RODRIGUEZ, LYDIA MARROQUIN	2199931567 IN-PERSON
RODRIGUEZ, REBECCA	1006334166 IN-PERSON
RODRIGUEZ, TIMOTEO VASQUEZ	1006334150 IN-PERSON
ROYLANCE, CRYSTAL PEARL	2183788607 IN-PERSON
SALAZAR, MARIA ELENA	1006298033 IN-PERSON
SALAZAR, PEDRO	1006298022 IN-PERSON
SALAZAR, REBECCA	2001951665 IN-PERSON
SALDIVAR, IFRAY	1006326593 IN-PERSON
SALINAS, ESTELA	1006334113 IN-PERSON
SALINAS, KENNY LOPEZ	1024159455 IN-PERSON
SANCHEZ, FILIBERTO	1020926226 IN-PERSON
SANCHEZ, MARIA ELISA	1006318839 IN-PERSON
SIAS, ALEXIS AMANDA	1021274970 IN-PERSON
SORIA, PEDRO	1148059518 IN-PERSON
TAMEZ, RAUL ROY	1011581732 IN-PERSON
TISCARENO, DORA NELIA	1204911566 IN-PERSON
TOVAR, JUAN MARGARITO	1006343471 IN-PERSON
TOVAR, MARTIN	1009370255 IN-PERSON
TOVAR, MARTIN ETHAN	2189741824 IN-PERSON
VASQUEZ, CODY ALFREDO	2212989261 IN-PERSON
VASQUEZ, ROSALINDA	1006360341 IN-PERSON
VELA, MARICELA AMADA	1008944301 IN-PERSON
VELA, SYLVIA	1006326367 IN-PERSON
VENTURA, RAQUEL ROSARIO	2164906673 IN-PERSON
VILLARREAL, RAUL	2174796057 IN-PERSON
YBARRA, LUCIA	1073124031 IN-PERSON

:hod